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2025-2026 Academic Year - Graduate Council Members 

Unit/Title Representative Department College Phone Email Term Alternate Dept. 

CHHS, Chair Dace Brown
Epidemiology & 
Community Health CHHS cbrow342@charlotte.edu

8/14/2025-

5/12/2027 Vice Chair TBD 

Arts + Architecture  David Gall Art & Art History COAA 7-0193 dgall@charlotte.edu 

08/12/2024 –  

05/11/2026 

Elizabeth (Beth) 

Murray Theatre 

Business Monica Johar  BISOM Bus 7-7658 msjohar@charlotte.edu 

08/12/2024 – 

05/11/2026  SungJune Park BISOM 

Computing & Informatics 

Heather Lipford Software and Inf. 
Systems CCI 7-8376 Heather.Lipford@charlotte.edu

08/14/2025 –

05/12/2027 Xiuxia Du Bioinformatics

Education Kyle Cox Ed Leadership COED Kcox59@charlotte.edu 

08/12/2024 – 

05/11/2026  TBD 

Engineering Terry Xu  Mech Engr ENGR ttxu@charlotte.edu 

08/12/2024 -

05/11/2026 Aidan Browne ETCM 

Health & Human Svcs 

Redwan Bin Abdul Health Man. & 
Policy CHHS rbinabdu@charlotte.edu

08/14/2025 –

05/12/2027

Humanities & Earth and 

Social Sciences  Timothy Murtha CHESS tmurtha@charlotte.edu
08/14/2025 –

05/12/2027 Chuck Reeve
Humanities & Earth and 

Social Sciences Erika Montanaro 

 Psychological 

Science CHESS emontana@charlotte.edu 

08/14/2023 – 

05/11/2026 TBD 

College of Science Eliana Christou C  
Mathematics and 
Statistics echris15@charlotte.edu

08/12/2025 –

05/12/2027 Michael Walter
Grad Student Rep (GPSG 

Student Government)    n/a 

Ex-officio and non-voting member: Bill Tolone, Associate Provost &

Dean of the Graduate School  7-7248 William.Tolone@charlotte.edu n/a  n/a 

Graduate  

School 

Ex-officio and non-voting member:  Allan “Garrison” Libby, Public Services 

(appointed by Dean of Library) 
 alibby@charlotte.edu 

08/12/2024 – 

05/11/2026 

Anna Elizabeth 

“Beth” Auten Atkins Library 

Terms are 2 years with a one-time renewal for a total of 4 consecutive years 

S.L. Ivey 

Baten TBD

Anthropology Psychological 
Science

Science Chemistry

sivey9@charlotte.edu
08/12/2025 –
05/12/2026

mailto:cgodev@charlotte.edu
mailto:dgall@charlotte.edu
mailto:msjohar@charlotte.edu
mailto:Kcox59@charlotte.edu
mailto:ttxu@charlotte.edu
mailto:cbrow342@charlotte.edu
mailto:cjallan@charlotte.edu
mailto:emontana@charlotte.edu
mailto:Jtroutm3@charlotte.edu
mailto:pmukherj@charlotte.edu
mailto:alibby@charlotte.edu



